Harvestainer BioProcess Containers
Self-contained, single-use solutions for harvesting and
separating microcarrier cell culture
2
Advanced technology in microcarrier separation
and cell culture harvest
The Thermo Scientifi c™ Harvestainer™ BioProcess
Container (BPC) is a closed, single-use microcarrier

minimal manipulation.
7
 Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
Small-scale
3 L Harvestainer system SH31078.01
12 L Harvestainer system SH31078.02
Large-scale
25 L Top-drain Harvestainer system with single 25 L microbarrier BPC SH31071.01
50 L Top-drain Harvestainer system with dual 25 L microbarrier BPCs SH31071.02
Accessories
Drum with offset conical insert SV50517.07
Plastic drum dolly SV50029.03
Small-scale Harvestainer BPC Large-scale Harvestainer BPC